
Ergebnisliste

Oö Meisterschaft

Ordonnanzgewehr 

 12. August 2017  Bad Zell



Rang Name Vorname Verein 10 S1 S 2 Ergebnis

1. Spieler Alois HSV Ried 15 95 99 194

2. Hofer Josef USS Burgkirchen 14 95 98 193

3. Hagenmüller Karl HSV Ried 13 95 97 192

4. Müllner Christoph LHA Linz 12 93 98 191

5. Schüller Günther LHA Linz 12 93 97 190

6. Feichtinger Robert HSV Ried 11 94 96 190

7. Loisel Rudolf HSV Ried 11 95 95 190

8. Lang Dominik HSV Ried 9 94 93 187

9. Lindner Wolfgang SV Bad Zell 8 93 93 186

10. Falkner Christian SV Eberschwang 8 92 94 186

11. Haslmair Hannes SV Bad Zell 12 93 92 185

12. Hötzenauer Norbert USS Burgkirchen 11 93 92 185

13. Lampesberger Harald SV Bad Zell 7 91 94 185

14. Raschhofer Johanna SV Eberschwang 9 95 89 184

15. Stiegler Roland HSV Stadl Paura 7 91 91 182

16. Strasser Friedrich HSV Ried 5 90 92 182

17. Weinberger Wolfgang HSV Ried 7 93 88 181

18. Hinterholzer Horst ASKÖ Pregarten 8 88 92 180

19. Grabmair Martin LHA Linz 8 90 90 180

20. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 5 89 90 179

21. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 7 87 91 178

22. Stiglmayr Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 5 88 90 178

23. Grünsteidl Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 5 88 90 178

24. Aichhorn Manuel LHA Linz 8 85 90 175

25. Dr. Hofer Regina HSV Stadl Paura 4 83 91 174

26. Schrangl Wolfgang HSV Stadl Paura 7 79 93 172

27. Matheis Stefan SV Eberschwang 2 88 80 168

28. Hofer Karl USS Burgkirchen 3 88 78 166

29. Stiegler Dominik HSV Stadl Paura 5 81 84 165

30. Bauer Lars SV Eberschwang 2 82 82 164

31. Krempl Bernhard HSV Stadl Paura 5 76 86 162

32. Prammer Enrico SSG Hasenberg 1 81 81 162

33. Gusenbauer Markus SSG Hasenberg 2 78 80 158

34. Höckner Klaus SV Eberschwang 2 74 75 149

35. Bartesch Armin LHA Linz 1 74 72 146

36. Seyr Gerhard ASKÖ Pregarten 1 65 74 139

37. Ullmann Simon ASKÖ Pregarten 0 60 62 122

Klasse sitzend 
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Rang Name Vorname Verein 10 S1 S2 Ergebnis

1. Kreindl Gottfried SV Bad Zell 9 92 96 188

2. Grüll Robert SV Bad Zell 8 93 95 188

3. Beinhunder Georg USS Burgkirchen 9 91 95 186

4. Bauer Helmut SV Bad Zell 8 92 94 186

5. Schmidt Manfred HSV Ried 8 94 89 183

6. Lepschy Konrad SV Bad Zell 7 93 89 182

7. Etzelstorfer Alfred SV Bad Zell 7 93 89 182

8. Gangl Rudolf SV Bad Zell 9 90 91 181

9. Pötscher Franz SV Bad Zell 5 94 86 180

10. Schütz Max SSG Hasenberg 6 89 90 179

11. Tönjes Walter SV Bad Zell 6 90 88 178

12. Niederländer Hans PeterGSSV Grieskirchen 5 84 89 173

13. Schachner Kurt HSV Steyr 4 90 80 170

14. Mayrhofer Karl SSG Hasenberg 3 86 79 165

15. Holl Gerhard HSV Ried 3 79 85 164

16. Fölser Josef SV Bad Zell 2 71 73 144

18. Kastler Franz SSG Hasenberg 1 34 47 81

19. Brandl Peter SC Offenhausen 0 0 0 0

Klasse Senior sitzend 
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Rang Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis

Spieler Alois HSV Ried 194

Loisel Rudolf HSV Ried 190

Feichtinger Robert HSV Ried 190

574

Lampesberger Harald SV Bad Zell 185

Haslmair Hannes SV Bad Zell 185

Grüll Robert SV Bad Zell 188

558

Hagenmüller Karl HSV Ried 192

Schmidt Manfred HSV Ried 183

Weinberger Wolfgang HSV Ried 181

556

Bauer Helmut SV Bad Zell 186

Kreindl Gottfried SV Bad Zell 188

Tönjes Walter SV Bad Zell 178

552

Lepschy Konrad SV Bad Zell 182

Lindner Wolfgang SV Bad Zell 186

Pötscher Franz SV Bad Zell 180

548

Hofer Josef USS Burgkirchen 193

Hofer Karl USS Burgkirchen 166

Beinhunder Georg USS Burgkirchen 186

545

Fölser Josef SV Bad Zell 164

Etzelstorfer Alfred SV Bad Zell 182

Gangl Rudolf SV Bad Zell 181

527

Matheis Stefan SV Eberschwang 168

Falkner Christian SV Eberschwang 186

Bauer Lars SV Eberschwang 164

518

Krempl Bernhard HSV Stadl Paura 162

Stiegler Roland HSV Stadl Paura 182

Stiegler Dominik HSV Stadl Paura 165

509

Kastler Franz SSG Hasenberg 141

Mayrhofer Karl SSG Hasenberg 165

Schütz Max SSG Hasenberg 179

485
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Rang Name Vorname Verein 10 S1 S2 Ergebnis

1. Grünsteidl Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 8 89 84 173

2. Hofer Josef USS Burgkirchen 4 87 83 170

3. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 3 86 83 169

4. Grabmair Martin LHA Linz 3 86 81 167

5. Haslmair Hannes SV Bad Zell 4 82 84 166

6. Lampesberger Harald SV Bad Zell 3 84 80 164

7. Weinberger Wolfgang HSV Ried 5 89 72 161

8. Loisel Rudolf HSV Ried 4 82 75 157

9. Hötzenauer Norbert USS Burgkirchen 2 74 82 156

10. Stiglmayr Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 5 77 78 155

11. Schrangl Wolfgang HSV Stadl Paura 2 76 70 146

12. Heinetsberger Michael SSC Aigen Schlägel 0 75 64 139

13. Hofer Karl USS Burgkirchen 1 66 69 135

14. Seyr Gerhard ASKÖ Pregarten 2 62 67 129

15. Lang Dominik HSV Ried 0 67 62 129

16. Hinterholzer Horst ASKÖ Pregarten 0 59 67 126

17. Aichhorn Manuel LHA Linz 0 62 63 125

18. Bartesch Armin LHA Linz 1 50 45 95

19. Ullmann Simon ASKÖ Pregarten 0 8 51 59

Klasse liegend 
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Rang Name Vorname Verein 10 S1 S2 Ergebnis

1. Mayrhofer Karl SSG Hasenberg 2 78 87 165

2. Schmidt Manfred HSV Ried 3 82 81 163

3. Niederländer Hans Peter GSSV Grieskirchen 2 77 80 157

4. Kreindl Gottfried SV Bad Zell 1 75 74 149

5. Holl Gerhard HSV Ried 0 76 69 145

6. Schütz Max SSG Hasenberg 1 77 62 139

7. Bauer Helmut SV Bad Zell 1 67 71 138

Klasse Senior liegend 
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Seyr Bad Zell

Rang Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis

Loisel Rudolf HSV Ried 157

Schmidt Manfred HSV Ried 163

Weinberger Wolfgang HSV Ried 161

481

Bauer Helmut SV Bad Zell 138

Lampesberger Harald SV Bad Zell 164

Haslmair Hannes SV Bad Zell 166

468

Hofer Josef USS Burgkirchen 170

Hofer Karl USS Burgkirchen 135

Hötzenauer Norbert USS Burgkirchen 156

461
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